
  

 Deviations are declared in the daily menu Seasonal fruit and vegetables: Gebrüder Marksteiner / Bruderholz: Birsmatterhof  
Meat origin: Chicken, lamb and pork: CH; Beef and veal: CH, regional 

 Menu Plan Densa Park – May 2023 

 

Week 18 
 

Week 19 
 

Week 20 
 

Week 21 
 

Week 22 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Monday (01.05.23) 

Public holiday – ylaa 
closed 

 
Monday (08.05.23) 

Beetroot salad 

Risotto with mixed 
mushrooms  

 
Monday (15.05.23) 

Bruschetta mit Tomaten 

Spaghetti mit 
Zucchinisauce  

 
Monday (22.05.23) 

Radish salad 

Koah Pad (Fried rice 
with shrimp) 

 
Monday (29.05.23) 

Colorful spring pan 

Fruit salad 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Tuesday (02.05.23) 

Apple and cucumber 
salad  

Rice with Vegi Burger  

 
Tuesday (09.05.23) 

Feta cheese salad 

Lentil stew with sausages 

 
Tuesday (16.05.23) 

Buchstaben-Bouillon  

Gaeng Massaman 
(Thai Curry) 

 

 
Tuesday (23.05.23) 

Rüblisalat  

Crispy hash browns with 
sauce  

 
Tuesday (30.05.23) 

Greyerzer salad  

«Älpler Magronen» with 
applesauce  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Wednesday (03.05.23) 

Carrot soup with ginger 

Chicken with homemade 
fries  

 
Wednesday (10.05.23) 

Tomato salad  

Pad Kra Pao (fried rice 
pan with meat) 

 

 
Wednesday (17.05.23) 

Cucumber salad 

White sausages with 
lentils and potatoes  

 
Wednesday (24.05.23) 

Cheese salad 

Hörnli with delicorn 

 
Wednesday (31.05.23) 

Fine vegetable broth 

Potato pockets with 
cottage cheese 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Thursday (04.05.23) 

Colsaw salad 

Penne Peperonata 

 
Thursday (11.05.23) 

Chinese cabbage salad 
with apples 

Bernese toast gratinated 
with cheese  

 
Thursday (18.05.23) 

Public holiday- ylaa 
closed 

 
Thursday (25.05.23) 

Red bean salad 

Pad Thai (Thai 
noodles) 

 

 
Thursday (01.06.23) 

  

     
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Friday (05.05.23) 

Green lettuce 

Tom Ka Gia (Thai 
coconut soup) 

 
Friday (12.05.23) 

Vegetable soup 

Vegetable pancakes with 
quinoa and homemade 
tzaziki  

 
Friday (19.05.23) 

Tomato and mozzarella 
salad  

Pasta casserole with 
vegetables  

 
Friday (26.05.23) 

Salad of boiled 
vegetables 

Veal ragout with mashed 
potatoes 

 
Friday (02.06.23) 

  

     

 Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month: Thailand 

 


